My Dad: A Tribute to George

by Paul Dumetz
17 June to 4 July 2021

My Dad: A Tribute to George is an exhibition by Canberra potter Paul
Dumetz. This new body of work features a series of wheelthrown
cups which explor e cherished memories and stories as a tribute to
Paul's late father George Dumetz.

Under the guidance and assistance of his mentor Maryke Henderson,
Paul's wheelthrown work is made with a view of creating functional
wares which can be appreciated in an artistic sense. He is interested
in the development of unique and striking glazes which draw
inspiration from traditional wood ash, salt and soda glazes, as well as
telling stories through illustrative work.

Photo by Andrew Sikorski

1. Baby George $30.00 16. Reggie $55.00
2. How George Got His Scars $60.00 17. Look What | Found! $55.00
3. Only 19 $50.00 18. Moxy NFS

4. The Corona Mk2 $60.00 19. Family Footprints $60.00
5. George Speak $50.00 20. Heavy Metal $55.00
6. Wedding Day $60.00 21. Gang Gang NFS

7. The Music Appreciator $60.00 22. Max $55.00
8. Forward Roll 101 $60.00 23. Back Seat Referee $50.00
9. Magpie 1 $55.00 24. Life's a Beach $60.00
10. Magpie 2 $55.00 25. Pruning the Fuschias $55.00
11. Phil’s Story NFS 26. Tips $60.00
12. Bev and George Footsteps $60.00 27. Sea Eagle Stories #1 $60.00
13. Whip It Good $55.00 28. Black Cockatoo $55.00
14. Fishing with Trev NFS 29. Smoke on the Water $55.00
15. Brick Wall $55.00 30. Merry Christmas $50.00

To purchase any of the items in this exhibition, please see shop staff.
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31. Mistaken Identity $60.00 53. First Stop at Rutherglen NFS

32. Birds and the Bees $50.00 54. Facing His Fear $60.00
33. Bottle Battleground $55.00 55. Rock and Roll Lane $55.00
34. Molly Dog $55.00 56. The Blues $55.00
35. Inappropriately Funny Again $60.00 57. Spiers Place $60.00
36. That Damn Cat! $60.00 58. Parkes $60.00
37. His Wall $65.00 59. Sea Eagle #3 $55.00
38. Talking Nonsense by the Fire $50.00 60. Sea Eagle #4 NFS

39. Sonny Bear NFS 61. Chester Bean NFS

40. Feels Warm $60.00 62. Best Concert Ever $55.00
41. When Our Team Wins NFS 63. King Parrot 1 $60.00
42. Glorious $55.00 64. King Parrot 2 $60.00
43. Canal Jumping NFS 65. The Cup $60.00
44, Sea Eagle #2 $55.00 66. Soda Fired Cup $80.00
45, Australia Rock $55.00 67. Soda Fired Cup $80.00
46. Coexistence of Frog $60.00 68. Soda Fired Cup $80.00
47. Tip Toe Through the Vineyards  $55.00 69. Soda Fired Cup $80.00
48. Dreaded Stink Bugs $55.00 70. Soda Fired Cup $80.00
49. 40th Anniversary $55.00 71. Soda Bowl 2 $85.00
50. Wow! Molly can Swim $60.00 72. Soda Bow! 1 $70.00
51. Clacker $55.00 73. Large Green Cup $60.00
52. Waste Not Want Not $60.00 74. Large Green Cup $60.00

To purchase any of the items in this exhibition, please see shop staff.
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Large Green Cup
Large Green Cup
Green Bowl

White and Green Vase
White and Green 2 Cup Set
White and Green Cup
Large Blue Cup

Large Blue Cup

Large Blue Cup

Large Blue Cup

Large Blue Cup

Large Blue Cup
Mauve Cup

Mauve Cup

Mauve Cup

Mauve Cup

Mauve Cup

Mauve Cup

Small Blue Cup

Large Blue Cup

Large Blue Cup

$60.00
$60.00
$70.00
$80.00
$110.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$60.00

$60.00

96. Light Green Cup

97. Small Light Green Cup
98. Small Light Green Cup
99. Celadon Porcelain Cup
100. Celadon Porcelain Cup
101. Celadon Porcelain Cup

102. Celadon Porcelain Cup 2
Piece Set

103. Red Porcelain Cup
104. Red Porcelain Cup
105. White and Blue Cup
106. White and Blue Cup
107. Small Blue Cup

108. Blue Vase and 2 Cup Set
109. Blue Vase

110. 2 Cup Set

111. Blue Bowl

112. Small Blue Cup

113. Small Blue Cup

114. Large Green Cup

115. Large Green Cup

$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$70.00
$70.00

$70.00

$140.00

$70.00
$70.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$170.00
$80.00
$110.00
$85.00
$55.00
$55.00
$60.00

$60.00

To purchase any of the items in this exhibition, please see shop staff.

O CanberraPotters

1 Aspinall St Watson ACT 2602

(02) 6241 1670, canberrapotters.com.au

Gallery Hours

10am - 4pm Tuesday to Saturday
11am - 3pm Sunday

Supported by

ACT

Government



My Dad: A Tribute to George

by Paul Dumetz
17 June to 4 July 2021

116. Large Green Cup $60.00
117. Large Green Cup $60.00
118. Green Cup 2 Piece Set $120.00
119. Large Green Cup $60.00
120. Large Green Cup $60.00
121. Green Bowl and 2 Cup Set $170.00

To purchase any of the items in this exhibition, please see shop staff.
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