by Paul Dumetz 17 June to 4 July 2021



My Dad: A Tribute to George is an exhibition by Canberra potter Paul Dumetz. This new body of work features a series of wheelthrown cups which explor e cherished memories and stories as a tribute to Paul's late father George Dumetz.

Under the guidance and assistance of his mentor Maryke Henderson, Paul's wheelthrown work is made with a view of creating functional wares which can be appreciated in an artistic sense. He is interested in the development of unique and striking glazes which draw inspiration from traditional wood ash, salt and soda glazes, as well as telling stories through illustrative work.

Photo by Andrew Sikorski

1. Baby George	\$30.00	16. Reggie	\$55.00
2. How George Got His Scars	\$60.00	17. Look What I Found!	\$55.00
3. Only 19	\$50.00	18. <i>Moxy</i>	NFS
4. The Corona Mk2	\$60.00	19. Family Footprints	\$60.00
5. George Speak	\$50.00	20. Heavy Metal	\$55.00
6. Wedding Day	\$60.00	21. Gang Gang	NFS
7. The Music Appreciator	\$60.00	22. Max	\$55.00
8. Forward Roll 101	\$60.00	23. Back Seat Referee	\$50.00
9. Magpie 1	\$55.00	24. Life's a Beach	\$60.00
10. Magpie 2	\$55.00	25. Pruning the Fuschias	\$55.00
11. Phil's Story	NFS	26. Tips	\$60.00
12. Bev and George Footsteps	\$60.00	27. Sea Eagle Stories #1	\$60.00
13. Whip It Good	\$55.00	28. Black Cockatoo	\$55.00
14. Fishing with Trev	NFS	29. Smoke on the Water	\$55.00
15. Brick Wall	\$55.00	30. Merry Christmas	\$50.00





by Paul Dumetz 17 June to 4 July 2021

31. Mistaken Identity	\$60.00	53. First Stop at Rutherglen	NFS
32. Birds and the Bees	\$50.00	54. Facing His Fear	\$60.00
33. Bottle Battleground	\$55.00	55. Rock and Roll Lane	\$55.00
34. Molly Dog	\$55.00	56. The Blues	\$55.00
35. Inappropriately Funny Again	\$60.00	57. Spiers Place	\$60.00
36. That Damn Cat!	\$60.00	58. Parkes	\$60.00
37. His Wall	\$65.00	59. Sea Eagle #3	\$55.00
38. Talking Nonsense by the Fire	\$50.00	60. Sea Eagle #4	NFS
39. Sonny Bear	NFS	61. Chester Bean	NFS
40. Feels Warm	\$60.00	62. Best Concert Ever	\$55.00
41. When Our Team Wins	NFS	63. King Parrot 1	\$60.00
42. Glorious	\$55.00	64. King Parrot 2	\$60.00
43. Canal Jumping	NFS	65. The Cup	\$60.00
44. Sea Eagle #2	\$55.00	66. Soda Fired Cup	\$80.00
45. Australia Rock	\$55.00	67. Soda Fired Cup	\$80.00
46. Coexistence of Frog	\$60.00	68. Soda Fired Cup	\$80.00
47. Tip Toe Through the Vineyards	\$55.00	69. Soda Fired Cup	\$80.00
48. Dreaded Stink Bugs	\$55.00	70. Soda Fired Cup	\$80.00
49. 40th Anniversary	\$55.00	71. Soda Bowl 2	\$85.00
50. Wow! Molly can Swim	\$60.00	72. Soda Bowl 1	\$70.00
51. Clacker	\$55.00	73. Large Green Cup	\$60.00
52. Waste Not Want Not	\$60.00	74. Large Green Cup	\$60.00





by Paul Dumetz 17 June to 4 July 2021

75. Large Green Cup	\$60.00	96. Light Green Cup	\$60.00
76. Large Green Cup	\$60.00	97. Small Light Green Cup	\$55.00
77. Green Bowl	\$70.00	98. Small Light Green Cup	\$55.00
78. White and Green Vase	\$80.00	99. Celadon Porcelain Cup	\$70.00
79. White and Green 2 Cup Set	\$110.00	100. Celadon Porcelain Cup	\$70.00
80. White and Green Cup	\$60.00	101. Celadon Porcelain Cup	\$70.00
81. Large Blue Cup	\$60.00	102. Celadon Porcelain Cup 2 Piece Set	\$140.00
82. Large Blue Cup	\$60.00	103. Red Porcelain Cup	\$70.00
83. Large Blue Cup	\$60.00	104. Red Porcelain Cup	\$70.00
84. Large Blue Cup	\$60.00	105. White and Blue Cup	\$60.00
85. Large Blue Cup	\$60.00	106. White and Blue Cup	\$60.00
86. Large Blue Cup	\$60.00	107. Small Blue Cup	\$55.00
87. Mauve Cup	\$60.00		
88. Mauve Cup	\$60.00	108. Blue Vase and 2 Cup Set	\$170.00
89. Mauve Cup	\$60.00	109. Blue Vase	\$80.00
90. Mauve Cup	\$60.00	110. 2 Cup Set	\$110.00
91. Mauve Cup	\$60.00	111. Blue Bowl	\$85.00
92. Mauve Cup	\$60.00	112. Small Blue Cup	\$55.00
93. Small Blue Cup	\$55.00	113. Small Blue Cup	\$55.00
94. Large Blue Cup	\$60.00	114. Large Green Cup	\$60.00
•	\$60.00	115. Large Green Cup	\$60.00
95. Large Blue Cup	ου.υυ		





by Paul Dumetz 17 June to 4 July 2021

\$170.00

116. Large Green Cup	\$60.00
117. Large Green Cup	\$60.00
118. Green Cup 2 Piece Set	\$120.00
119. Large Green Cup	\$60.00
120. Large Green Cup	\$60.00

121. Green Bowl and 2 Cup Set



